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Anlage
Wallstrasse 17, 88348 Saulgau

Sportwart/in
Schulz, Jens
T 01714094589 jens.t.schulz@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Schulz, Jens
T 01714094589 jens.t.schulz@gmail.com
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Gem. Junioren U151
MF: Jens Schulz; T 07586917162

m 01714094589; jens.t.schulz@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Beikircher, Vincent
Pokrovski, Christian
Gretz, Justin
Hermann, Julian
Deni, Alex

Cret, Lucas
Kessler, Ben
Baburhan, Sinan
Schulz, Vinzenz
Halicevic, Malik
Steinhart, Nicolas
Jaufmann, Samuel
Ro6ck, Hannes
Foht, Alexander
Hermann, Anna-Lena
Miko, Hanna
Remensperger, Anna-Lena
Maravela, Emma
Gorskij, Daria

20 Steinhart, Maxine
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10764528
10760633
10833841
11095406
10836287
10913905
10913785
10760597
10831152
11097133
11160261
11160180
10764623
10760631
20762100
20957143
20957159
20802555
20754492
21204092

LK DR Info
LK22,7
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,8

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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